HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

RESOLUTION No. 25	
Introduced by Council Member	

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RESIGNATION OF MR. AUSTIN BRUCKNER CARRILLO FROM THE COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION

WHEREAS, Mr. Austin Bruckner Carrillo was appointed to the Community Services Commission on September 21, 2021; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Austin Bruckner Carrillo was reappointed on September 12, 2023; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Austin Bruckner Carrillo submitted a letter of resignation on December 16, 2024.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Hayward that the Council hereby accepts the resignation of Mr. Austin Bruckner Carrillo; and commends him for his civic service to the City.

IN COU	NCIL, HAYWA	ARD, CALIFORNIA,	
ADOPT	ED BY THE F	OLLOWING VOTE:	
	AYES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:	
	NOES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:	
	ABSTAIN:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:	
	ABSENT:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:	
		ATTEST:	City Clerk of the City of Hayward
APPRO	VED AS TO FO	ORM:	
City At	torney of the	City of Hayward	